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| 1 - DAT—85 LABEL 16 §
. 1 ATTENUATION <0,5 dB(MT—RJ) AND <0,3 dB(SC), 1 - Bgaglﬁgv%%NmT—MR# — 12 ©
STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO _ 2 ) Y, B
| MEASURED AT 1300nm ACC. TO IEC 613500—3—4 CUSTOMER DRAWING 1208850 1 — MT /RJ FERRULE, THERMOPLAST,MM 13
FQUILIBRIUM MODE CONDITION 1 — PIN KEEPER, 3.8MM 12
O\ INDIVIDUAL LENGTH DIFFERENCE ON SC SIDE <50mm PART NUMBER " (Meter) 1 - SPRING, MT—RJ, 3.8 DESIGH 11
| 3 SUPPLY FILLED OUT TEST RESULT SHEET WITH EACH X—6206618—7 X7,0 1 — MI—RJ, SPRING PUSH, UNVERSAL 10
1 — CRIMP EYELET, MT—RJ 9
INDIVIDUALLY PACKED ASSEMBLY 1 _ MT—RJ BOOT, TWIN ZIP BEIGE g
|_ /A\ DAT LABEL INFO: 2 - PROTECTIVE_COVER, 2.5MM, BLACK 7
 UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER 2 - HSNG, SC SIMPLEX, BEIGE 6
2 — SC CERAMIC, OVERMOLDED 5
| - 1YCO Loco ~N 2 - CRIMP EYELET,SC.2.0MM PLATED 4
— MANUFACTURING LOCN. 1 — FOAC BOOT 2.0 BLACK SC/FC 3
| 5 CROSS OVER AS PER BELOW TABLE 1 — FOAC BOOT 2.0 RED SC/FC 2
L — FOCAB 1.8M/Z T 62.5/125 GREY LS/ZH 1
FIBRE COLOR LEFT CONN. | RIGHT CONN. Qty Part Number Description ltem
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A GREEN SC BLACK | MT=RJ A SO e DINAKAR BELAVAD - | Electrones O, Bangelore, indie A
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| TR iC B FOMM 62,5 SIMPLEX 1,8mm MINI ZIP SC/PC—MTRJ
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